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- Providing Solutions. Delivering Results.

As the leader in Homeland Security Education and Training, Creek Technologies provides innovative
information technology (IT) solutions, educational support services, and emergency management services
to commercial and federal clients.

Creek Technologies Company (CreekTech) is a Service-Disabled Veteran Owned small business
established in 2007 to deliver IT engineering, education, and A&AS services across the DoD and
Federal government. Founded upon the Program Management Institute’s (PMI) PM Body of Knowledge

CAPABILITIES

(PMBOK), our firm’s Program Management Office (PMO) has powered successful delivery of complex

support-service contracts by incorporating a mature quality management system that include 1SO

STATEMENT

9001:2015, CMMI-SVC Level 3,1SO/IEC 20000-1:2018, and ISO/IEC 27001. Our PMO employs CreekFlow™,

a cloud-based Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) program management system grounded in PMI PMBOK.
Our executive leaders are leading experts in their field all of whom have 30 years of experience and
more of demonstrated success in delivering and managing services.

IT Operations/Solution
Engineering & Delivery

ITIL-Based Service Mngmt
Network Mngmt & Ops
Network/Systems Admin
Hardware/Software Maintenance
Desktop/Server Support
Backup/Storage Support
Tier-Level Technical Support
IT Config Mngmt
Healthcare IT/Informatics
App Development
Data Modeling/Mngmt
DB Design/Mngmt
LMSaa$S
Enterprise App/Data Integration

Our Clients
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Cybersecurity

IT Risk Assessment/Mngmt
IT Security Risk Mngmt

Continuity of Ops/Disaster Recov.

Boundary Protection
Enterprise Architecture
Penetration Testing
Intrusion Detection/Reporting
Cyber Threat Modeling
War-gaming Solutions
Certification/Accreditation (RMF)

Headquarters

Creek Technologies Company
2372 Lakeview Drive, Suite H
Beavercreek, OH 45431

A&AS / Program Support

Program Mngmt
Graphics/Media Support
Videography, Editing, Production
Photography
Technical Writing/Editing
Knowledge/Content Mngmt
Supply Chain/Logistics Mngmt
Curriculum Dev/Training
(Diversity & Inclusion)
Physical & Program Security
Contract Acquisition/Mngmt

Leadership, Education, and
Workforce Development

Curriculum Development
Faculty Hiring
Immersive Technology Ed. (VR)
Tuition Reimbursement Benefits
Apprenticeships
Experiential Learning Co-op
Internships
Pathway Program
Proposal Writing Bootcamps

NAICS Codes

541330
54151
541512
541513
541519
541360
541370
541380

541611
541612
541613
541614
541618
541620
541690
541810

541830
541840
541850
541860
541870
541890
541910
541990

541820
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GENERAL INFORMATION HEADQUARTERS POCs
DUNS: 800318730 Dr. A. Lea Culver lea.culver@creek-technologies.com

CAGE: 4STT1 President and CEO 937-490-4660 (Ext. 201)

Facility Clearance: Top Secret
James VanDyke james.vandyke@creek-technologies.com
Senior Vice President, 703-587-7505
Business Development

CONTRACTS
Center for Homeland Defense and Security Instructional Support (N00244-16-D-0011)
Center for Homeland Defense and Security Enhanced Programs (N0O0244-18-F-0722)
Air Force Research Laboratory Materials & Manufacturing Directorate Comms and Graphics (FA8650-21-F-4110)
TOOELE Army Depot (W52P1)20P3032)
88th Comms Group (ITS-CREEK-2004)
Department of State Foreign Service Institute Media Training (19FS1A2100014)
20th Contracting Acquisition Program Management and IT (FA480322QB018)

Certifications

|
% DCAA IDIQs Joint Ventures
77 | ssouning & GSA MAS Contract (GS35F207CA) Creek-DDC LLC SDVOSB
GSA OASIS Pool 3 (47QRAD20D3058) www.creek-ddc.com
Accepted Accounting System GSA OASIS SB Pool 1(47QRAD20D1178) Diné Development Corporation - IT Services
Accepted Purchasing System Seaport-NXG (NOO17819D7433)

NPS Center for Homeland Defense and Security (NO024416D00T11)
NPS Research and Engineering (NO024416D0009)

Meet InfoSquirrel™ - The Cloud-based Solicitation Management,
IDIQ Vehicle Teaming and Proposal Management Platform

InfoSquirrel™ transforms how small businesses operate in a federal contracting
e environment increasingly dominated by Indefinite Delivery, Indefinite Quantity (IDIQ)
mome vehicles. Supervised Machine Learning (SML) instantly matches subcontractors’

capabilities to solicitation requirements, while a Proposal Repository/Generator
s enables subscribing primes to radically increase the volume and velocity of winning
submissions. Visit www.infosquirrel.com for more details.
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