



Providing Solutions. Delivering Results.

As the leader in Homeland Security Education and Training, Creek Technologies provides innovative information technology (IT) solutions, educational support services, and emergency management services to commercial and federal clients.

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

Creek Technologies Company (CreekTech) is a Service-Disabled Veteran Owned small business established in 2007 to deliver IT engineering, education, and A&AS services across the DoD and Federal government. Founded upon the Program Management Institute's (PMI) PM Body of Knowledge (PMBOK), our firm's Program Management Office (PMO) has powered successful delivery of complex support-service contracts by incorporating a mature quality management system that include ISO 9001:2015, CMMI-SVC Level 3, ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018, and ISO/IEC 27001. Our PMO employs CreekFlow™, a cloud-based Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) program management system grounded in PMI PMBOK. Our executive leaders are leading experts in their field all of whom have 30 years of experience and more of demonstrated success in delivering and managing services.



IT Operations/Solution Engineering & Delivery

ITIL-Based Service Mngmt Network Mngmt & Ops Network/Systems Admin Hardware/Software Maintenance Desktop/Server Support Backup/Storage Support Tier-Level Technical Support IT Config Mngmt Healthcare IT/Informatics App Development Data Modeling/Mngmt DB Design/Mngmt LMSaaS Enterprise App/Data Integration



Cybersecurity

IT Risk Assessment/Mngmt IT Security Risk Mngmt Continuity of Ops/Disaster Recov. **Boundary Protection** Enterprise Architecture Penetration Testing Intrusion Detection/Reporting Cyber Threat Modeling War-gaming Solutions Certification/Accreditation (RMF)



A&AS / Program Support

Program Mngmt Graphics/Media Support Videography, Editing, Production Photography Technical Writing/Editing Knowledge/Content Mngmt Supply Chain/Logistics Mngmt Curriculum Dev/Training (Diversity & Inclusion) Physical & Program Security Contract Acquisition/Mngmt



Leadership, Education, and **Workforce Development**

Curriculum Development Faculty Hiring Immersive Technology Ed. (VR) Tuition Reimbursement Benefits **Apprenticeships** Experiential Learning Co-op Internships Pathway Program Proposal Writing Bootcamps

Our Clients





















NAICS Codes

TO HES COUCES		
541330	541611	541830
541511	541612	541840
541512	541613	541850
541513	541614	541860
541519	541618	541870
541360	541620	541890
541370	541690	541910
541380	541810	541990
541820		



creek-technologies.com

GENERAL INFORMATION

DUNS: 800318730 CAGE: 4STT1

Facility Clearance: Top Secret

HEADQUARTERS POCs

Dr. A. Lea Culver

lea.culver@creek-technologies.com

937-490-4660 (Ext. 201)

James VanDyke

President and CEO

james.vandyke@creek-technologies.com

Senior Vice President,

703-587-7505

Business Development

CONTRACTS

Center for Homeland Defense and Security Instructional Support (N00244-16-D-0011)

Center for Homeland Defense and Security Enhanced Programs (N00244-18-F-0722)

Air Force Research Laboratory Materials & Manufacturing Directorate Comms and Graphics (FA8650-21-F-4110)

TOOELE Army Depot (W52P1J20P3032)

88th Comms Group (ITS-CREEK-2004)

Department of State Foreign Service Institute Media Training (19FS1A21Q0014)

20th Contracting Acquisition Program Management and IT (FA480322QB018)

Certifications











Accepted Accounting System Accepted Purchasing System

IDIQs

GSA MAS Contract (GS35F207CA) GSA OASIS Pool 3 (47QRAD20D3058) GSA OASIS SB Pool 1 (47QRAD20D1178) Seaport-NXG (N0017819D7433)

Joint Ventures

Creek-DDC LLC SDVOSB www.creek-ddc.com Diné Development Corporation - IT Services

NPS Center for Homeland Defense and Security (N0024416D0011) NPS Research and Engineering (N0024416D0009)





Meet InfoSquirrel™ - The Cloud-based Solicitation Management, **IDIQ Vehicle Teaming and Proposal Management Platform**

InfoSquirrel™ transforms how small businesses operate in a federal contracting environment increasingly dominated by Indefinite Delivery, Indefinite Quantity (IDIQ) vehicles. Supervised Machine Learning (SML) instantly matches subcontractors' capabilities to solicitation requirements, while a Proposal Repository/Generator enables subscribing primes to radically increase the volume and velocity of winning submissions. Visit www.infosquirrel.com for more details.







